MAP 4 Swansea University Singleton Park Campus Key

Buildings 3 Italian

14 Law

8.3 Mathematics

3 Media and Communication

m Visitors Car Park (Pay and Display)

Finance Building
Singleton Abbey
Singleton Abbey, Stable Block

. Disabled Parking Bays
Keir Hardie Building Siud!e§
James Callaghan Building 12,33 Medicine

ﬂ Staff Car Parks .
Singleton Park Library 11.2 Physics

4 Politics and International
- Bus Stops Mosque ;
E Y - Faraday Building Relations

Singleton Hospital

Bus, Cycle &
Pedestrian Access

Taxis 8:3
9
Catering Facilities 9.4
10
Baby Changing Facilities H;
11:3

To Sports Village
— (pedestrian access)

Defibrillator

11.4
Multi-Faith Centre 12
13
Music Practice Rooms 14
15
Nature Trail 16
17
18

Singleton Park 19.2
24
28
32

32.1
33
34
36

40
43

Faraday Tower

Talbot Building

Wallace Building
Margam Building
Botanic Compound
Glyndwr Building

Vivian Tower

Sports Science Motion
Laboratory

Data Science Building
Grove Building

Grove Building Extension
Richard Price Building
Amy Dillwyn Building
Haldane Building

Fulton House

Union House

Energy Centre

Digital Technium
Standby Generator
Taliesin Arts Centre
Egypt Centre

Institute of Life Science 1
Ligr Building

Institute of Life Science 2 /
Centre for NanoHealth
Porters’ Traffic Control Lodge
ORACLE

Student Residences

19.1

20

21
21.2,21.3
22

23

25

26

27

Kilvey
Preseli
Cefn Bryn
Rhossili
Penmaen
Horton
Oxwich
Langland
Caswell

Academic Areas

3

4

34
9,9.4,11.2
11.2

3

8.1,8.2
11.2
3 3

Abbey Meadow §4

3

9

3

11.1,11.2, 16

3

4

Swansea University Singleton Park Campus, Swansea, SA2 8PP
info@swansea.ac.uk www.swansea.ac.uk

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this publication. However, the
publishers cannot accept responsibility for errors or omissions, or for any matter in any way connected with, or arising

+44 (0)1792 205678

Singleton Park
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